BOCES Code BOCES District

Contact Person

SDIV CONTACTS

Contact Title

Contact E-Mail

Phone Number

Fax Number

010
030
040
050
090
120
130
141
142
160
180
190
200
210
220
250
261
262
280
410
420
430
440
450
460
480
490
500
510
550/570
581
582
590
610
620
640
660

Captial Region BOCES
Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES
Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES
Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES
Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washington BOCES
Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego BOCES
Dutchess BOCES

Erie 1 BOCES

Erie 2 Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES
Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES

Genesee Valley BOCES
Otsego-Delaware-Schoharie-Greene BOCES
Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery BOCES
Herkimer-Fulton-Hamilton-Otsego BOCES

Jefferson-Lewis-Hamilton-Herkimer-Oneida BOCES

Madison-Oneida BOCES

Monroe 1 BOCES

Monroe 2-Oleans BOCES

Nassau BOCES
Oneida-Herkimer-Madison BOCES
Onondaga-Cortland-Madison BOCES
Wayne-Finger Lakes BOCES
Orange-Ulster BOCES
Orleans-Niagara BOCES

Oswego BOCES

Putnam-Northern Westchester BOCES
Questar Il (R-C-G) BOCES

Rockland BOCES

St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES

Greater Southern Tier BOCES
Eastern Suffolk BOCES

Western Suffolk BOCES

Sullivan BOCES
Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga BOCES
Ulster BOCES

Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex BOCES

Southern Westchester BOCES

Mark Jones
William Powell
Lynda Quick
William Speck
Mark Davey
William Tammaro
John Pennoyer
Donald Ogilvie
John O'Connor
Stephen Shafer
Diana Gurak
Nicholas Savin
Patrick Michel
Mark Vivacqua
Jack Boak

Jacklin Starks

Lisa Ryan

Jo Anne Antonacci
Thomas Rogers
Howard Mettelman
Deborah Ayers
Joanne Woodard
Karen McGuckin
Clark Godshall
Christopher Todd
James Langlois
James Baldwin
Mary Jean Marsico
Thomas Burns
Horst Graefe
Julie Lutz

Michael Mensch
Lawrence Thomas
Jeffrey Matteson
Charles Khoury
Timothy Place
Harold Coles

Deputy District Supt. & Chief Operating Officer
Director of Business Operations

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

mark.jones@neric.org
wpowell@btboces.org
lquick@caboces.org
bspeck@cayboces.org
davey_mark@cves.org
tammarow@dcmoboces.com
john.pennoyer@dcboces.org
dogilvie@e1b.org

Assistant Superintendent for Management Servic¢ joconnor@e2ccb.org

District Superintendent

Secretary to the District Superintendent
District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

Asst Superintendent for Finance & Operations
District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

Assnt Superintendent for Admin
Secretary to Asst Superintendent for Adm
Executive Asst to the District Superintendent
District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Operating Officer

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent

Deputy District Superintendent

District Superintendent

sshafer@mail.fehb.org
dgurak@gvboces.org
nsavin@mail.oncboces.org
pmichel@hfmboces.org
mvivacqua@herkimer-boces.org
jboak@boces.com
jstarks@moboces.org
Lisa_Ryan@boces.monroe.edu
jantonac@monroe2boces.org
trogers@nasboces.org
hmettelman@oneida-boces.org
dayers@ocmboces.org
jwoodard@wflboces.org
karen.mcguckin@ouboces.org
cgodshall@onboces.org
ctodd@oswegoboces.org
jlanglois@pnwboces.org
jbaldwin@questar.org
mmarsico@rboces.org
tburns@sliboces.org
hgraefe@gstboces.org
jlutz@esboces.org
mmensch@wsboces.org
Ithomas@scboces.org
pjohnson@tstboces.org
ckhoury@ulsterboces.org
tplace@wswheboces.org
ssimpson@swboces.org

(518)862-4920
(607)766-3804 Ext 3805
(716)376-8246
(315)253-0361
(518)536-7340
(607)335-1233
(845)486-4800
(716)821-7001
(716)549-4454, x4031
(518)483-6420
(585)658-7903
(607)588-6291
(518)736-4300
(315)867-2023
(315)779-7010
(315)361-5510
(585)383-2200
(585)352-2411
(516)396-2200
(315)793-8561
(315)433-2614
(315)332-7428
(845)291-0100
(800)836-7510
(315)963-4222
(914)248-2301
(518)479-6882
(845)627-4701
(315)386-4504
(607)654-2283
(631)687-3006
(631)549-4900
(845)295-4016
(607)257-1551
(845)255-3040
(518)746-3322
(914)937-3820

(518) 862-4949
(607) 763-3691
(716) 376-8452
(315) 252-6493
(518) 562-1471
(607) 334-9848
(845)486-4981
(716) 821-7002
(716) 549-5392
(518) 483-2178
(585) 344-7910
(607) 652-1215
(518) 762-4724
(315) 867-2002
(315) 779-7009
(315) 361-5517
(585) 383-6404
(585) 352-2442
(516) 997-8742
(315) 793-8541
(315) 431-8444
(315) 332-7425
(845) 291-0118
(858) 798-1317
(315) 963-4475
(914) 248-2308
(518) 477-9833
(845) 624-1764
(315) 386-2099
(607) 654-2302
(631) 289-2529
(631) 623-4996
(845)292-0131
(607) 257-2825
(845) 255-7942
(518) 746-3319
(914) 937-7850



